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= Replacement Part = Accessory

www.greenlee.com

	 Cat. No.	 UPC No.	 Description	 Cat. No.	 UPC No.	 Description

	 MM 50/125	 Basic Multimode Test Sets	 MM 50/125	 Deluxe Multimode Test Sets

	 5052BE2	 60627	 Basic MM Test Set, E2000-PC	 5152BE2	 60635	 Deluxe MM Test Set E2000-PC

	 5052B2K	 60624	 Basic MM Test Set, FC-PC	 5152B2K	 60632	 Deluxe MM Test Set, FC-PC

	 5052B3K	 60625	 Basic MM Test Set, ST-PC	 5152B3K	 60633	 Deluxe MM Test Set, ST-PC

	 5052B6K	 60626	 Basic MM Test Set, SC-PC	 5152B6K	 60634	 Deluxe MM Test Set, SC-PC

	 5052BIU	 60623	 Basic MM Test Set, DIN	 5152BIU	 60631	 Deluxe MM Test Set DIN

	 90ACK	 60686	 AC/Main Power Converter 120V	 90ACK	 60686	 AC/Main Power Converter 120V
			   (one required per handheld unit)			   (one required per handheld unit)  

fiberTOOLS® Multimode Optical Loss Test Sets
•	 These conveniently packaged test sets are used to test,  

troubleshoot and maintain LAN and other network applications.
•	 Easy to use, all-in-one prepackaged kit.
•	 Dual wavelength 850/1300nm LED source(s) covers all requirements.
•	 Rugged, splashproof instruments.
•	 Water- and air-tight hard carrying case.
•	 Meet the link certification requirements of TIA-568B and ISO/IEC-11801.
•	 0.01dB measurement resolution.
•	 Two AA batteries provide power for over 100 hours in the optical power 

meters, over 24 hours in the LED sources and over 48 hours in the visual 
fault finder.

 Basic Sets Include: 
•	 555B Optical Power Meter plus adapter.
•	 252B Dual Wavelength 850/1300nm LED Source plus 2x adapters.
•	 Hard carrying case (900B).
 Deluxe Sets Include:  
•	 Basic Set contents.
•	 Visual fault finder T160L.
•	 Connector cleaner.
•	 Cleaning wands.

fiberTOOLS® MT-RJ Optical Loss Test Sets
•	 Our MT-RJ Test Sets provide all the equipment required to test, 

troubleshoot and certify multimode optical links.
•	 Easy to use, all-in-one prepackaged kit.
•	 Both 850 and 1300nm LED sources available.
•	 Rugged, splashproof instruments.
•	 Conveniently packaged in a water- and air-tight hard case.
•	 Meets the link certification requirements of TIA-568B and ISO/IEC-11801.
•	 0.01dB measurement resolution.
•	 Two AA batteries provide power for over 100 hours in the optical power 

meters, over 24 hours in the LED sources and over 48 hours in the visual 
fault finder.

 Basic Single Wavelength Test Sets Include: 
•	 556MT Optical Power Meter plus MT-RJ adapter.
•	 255MT (1300nm) or 257MT (850nm) LED Source.
•	 Hard carrying case (900B).
 Dual Wavelength Deluxe Test Sets Include: 
•	 556MT Optical Power Meter plus MT-RJ adapter.
•	 255MT 1300nm MT-RJ LED Source.
•	 257MT 850nm MT-RJ LED Source.
•	 MTRJ connector cleaner.
•	 Hard carrying case (901B).
•	 263MT MT-RJ visual fault finder.
•	 Cleaning wands.

 Cat. No.	 UPC No.	 Description

 Single Wavelength MT-RJ Test Sets

 60556MT	 60555	 Basic MM Test Set, 1300nm

 60576MT	 60727	 Basic MM Test Set, 850nm

 Dual Wavelength 850/1300nm MT-RJ Test Sets

 90ACK	 60686	 AC/Main Power Converter 120V 
		  (one required per handheld unit)


